1/18 R—2

X £ & :20108RAARD) —XE 4 HinKu
BRE&I1-0 : 201065
F#EERE : FTRR22F11A14A8

= 5 RTILVZa—F—4 1%

£ i —RBHEEABERE D RABEAMBRE

B
fmpt
o

Bl B
HFOEX
hE #=F
28 E—88
#O BR
F o=

ZiE BEXF
Il fB=ER
9 A #HE
10 [RE
1 %% FF
12 18R =FF
13 &% ai
14 X E=
15 ML #HEY
16 &k {EA
17 3t R#&
18 EE &EF
19 &H# X
20 =@ BF
21 HF =
22 &R ETEF
23 KH 7F#
24 g IE=

OO~ WN —

FBE (/—EXRIFENR. tIZFE1H1HEH

7R AV -8 BARY-RSEERE Hi5 304 EH  WTVFQ

[ 1 XFE]
1 2 4 5 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

#E&S WIFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ S5 IBGL $I%E
12 WIFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WT.. W... W... WTFQ WTFQ W.FQ W.FQ 34 16 CALL
19 WIFQ WTFQ WTFQ . TFQ WTFQ WTFQ WT.Q WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 42 8 CALL
22 ... WIFQ ..F. W... W..Q ..F. WTIFQ .... W.F. WFQ .T.. 19 21 —
27 .... WTIFQ WTFQ . TFQ WTFQ WTFQ W.F. .T.Q WT.Q WT.Q WTFQ 33 17 CALL
39 WIFQ WTFQ .... W.FQ ..FQ .TFQ .TFQ W.F. .TFQ .TFQ WTFQ 31 18 CALL
42 WTFQ W.FQ WTFQ WT.Q WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ . TFQ WTFQ 41 9 CALL
4 6 WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ .TFQ 43 7 CALL
51 WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL
52 WIFQ WTFQ WT.Q WTF. WTFQ WT.Q .TFQ WTFQ . TFQ WTFQ WTFQ 39 10 CALL
56 WIFQ W..Q WTFQ WT.Q W... WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ W..Q .T.. ...Q 30 19 CALL
58 .... .... JTFQ ... TR T o F o 7 25 —
59 WIFQ WTFQ WTF. ..F. .T.. .... .... WIFQ ...Q WTFQ W... 23 20 —
6 2 WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL
6 3 WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL

file://D:\JDC-HP\2010\20101114\Record _Jdc.html 2010/11/15



2/18 R—2

T W WIFQ WTF. W..Q W.FQ ... ... W... WIFQ 19 21 —
WTFQ WT.Q . TFQ WTFQ .. FQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTF. WTF. 38 12 CALL
WTFQ . TF. W..Q WTFQ . TFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 39 10 CALL
WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ W... WTFQ . TFQ WTFQ .T.. W.FQ WTFQ 36 13 CALL
WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL
WTFQ .. F. WTFQ WT.. WTFQ WT.Q WT.Q WTFQ WTFQ .TFQ WTFQ 36 13 CALL
WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL

© O O©O©O0O0 00NNN
APONONPOOOI=O

........ Wo.. ... WIFQ ..F. WTFQ ..F. W... .... .... 12 24 -—
WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL
ceee oo T CUFQUTFQ CTRFQ WL L WTF. WT.. .... 15 23 —
WTFQ WTFQ .. FQ WTFQ WTFQ W... ..F. WT.Q WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 35 15 CALL

[2RFiE]

1 2 4 5 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
HES WIFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ &= B #IE
7 WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL

e A T 5 18 —
WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ . TFQ WTF. W.FQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 41 5 CALL
T Qs 2 20 —
WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTF. 43 4 CALL
............... Q.o o 1 22 —
ceve veee JToo oo WIFQ WTFQ WT.Q WFQ oot oonn oo 0 16 14 —
WTFQ WTFQ W.FQ WTF. .TFQ WTFQ WTF. .... JFoUTF. 27 12 CALL
WTFQ WTFQ W.FQ . TFQ WTFQ W.F. ..FQ WTFQ WTFQ WT.Q W.FQO 36 7 CALL
e e e e e e e T oo WTFQ WTLQ 8§ 15 —
............................................ 0 23

WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL
WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 44 1 CALL
WTFQ WTF. WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ W.FQ W.F. WTFQ WTFQ W..Q WTFQ 38 6 CALL

WTFQ WTFQ ..F. WT.. W..Q WT.Q WT.Q WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ .... 31 11 CALL
[ 3 19 —
B P e e e e e 2 20 —
........ WT.Q . . T cee ... WTF. 17 16 —
WTFQ WTFQ WT.Q W.FQ WTFQ W.FQ WTF. .... WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ 36 7 CALL
............................................ 0 23 -

... WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ ...Q WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ W.FQ 36 7 CALL

WTFQ ...Q .... WTFQ WTF. WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTFQ WTF. WT.Q 34 10 CALL

WFQWF. WIF. .T.Q .... .... .T.. WIFQ WTFQ .TFQ .T.. 23 13 =—
JF O WTRQ L FQ 7 16 —

©COWWWONNNOOOOOOOODOIOIARAPWWON ==
ANNAOAPOOA=2NON—=LON22ONOWOWNON

(3R]

1 2 4 5 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
EZHES WIVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ %= IBGL $IE

7 ... WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WT.F. WTVFQ W.VFQ WTVFQ 47 2 CALL
19 .T.FQ ...FQ WVF. ..... ..... WTVF. ....Q WTVFQ WTVFQ WTv.Q W.v.. 29 5 CALL
3 3 WIVFQ WTVFQ WTV.Q WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WT..Q WTVFQ ..... WTVFQ 47 2 CALL
46 . VFQWIV.QWT.FQ ..... ... ... oo oo ool .. ...F. 14 10 —
51 WVF. ..... .T.OWVF. ....Q....QWTI.LF. ..VFQ ..... ..... Wr..q 19 8§ —
6 1 WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ 55 1 CALL
62 WIV.Q .TvV.. WTVF. WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTv.Q ...F. ..... .T..Q 37 4 CALL
63 ..... ... Q..VF. ... ... Q..... ..., WT.FQ WTVFQ . TVFQ W.VFQ 21 1T -
67 WILF. WVF. ..... ..VLQ.TV.. oo oo WTVFQ ..... 15 9 —
80 WIV.QWILF. ....Q0 .T..QWLF. ..... WIVFQ ..... WTV.Q WTVF. .TVF. 29 5 CALL
85 ... ... ... WT.F. W.VF. WIVFQ ..... .. Voo oo 12 11 -
8 7 e e e | W.F ... 5 12 —

(R Bl

1 2 4 9 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
EHZES WIVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WTVFQ WIVFQ w T V F Q #&
7 66666 22222 22322 23322 21111 33344 12311 33534 22222 24334 33333 2.02.0202020 2

file://D:\JDC-HP\2010\20101114\Record _Jdc.html 2010/11/15



file://D:\JDC-HP\2010\20101114\Record _Jdc.html

1 9 55555 55566 44233 54644 66665 45633 55564 22222 56446 42443 45545 5.0
3 3 22222 34334 53555 11233 33334 11111 43456 45455 33634 66655 22222 3.0
61 11111 11111 11111 32111 12222 22222 34222 11111 11111 11111 11111 1.0
6 2 34434 66655 66666 66566 55543 54455 66645 64343 65565 55566 54466 6.0
8 0 43343 43443 35444 45455 44456 66566 21133 56666 44353 33222 66654 4.0
[R#REER]
BEEES )—4— IN—kF— g ks
7 IMNKF K— A A 126 P
12 KWl #z FER EF BERS 2R
19 WA =i k% BE 50 P
22 (BB K F FH KR 1R
27 ®RE E#— IMNE T EH 12 2,
33 @l &H#A [iic] o A =} Bl R
39 FEik E& B =8 HiR 2,
42 ¥ Bt T ZF KR 2R
46 EFAX ERE KER BF 126 iR
51 fE FER WwE ## B4 iR
52 Z£H = FH =HY FiEJN| 2,
56 k4L &HX RE HH & 2,
58 ERA 'TEBES BR HER 1,
59 WTF xE Bl EF 12 1
61 I mx hiil AEF Z40 P
62 KXiT %= kB =¥ Kb R
63 A E*E AR &F 50 iR
67 =H K wH EF 31 iR
70 EHW EZ FR ER dtiEE 1R
71 ¥ #HN ER EF= 12 2R
75 =EE FM TEB =& HR 2R
78 EH EK T8H =R 12 2,
80 MWRE &— TH B HR R
84 ¥H &2 kO <5 PN 2,
85 TEHA A #TF(F HR iR
87 /A #A FH ®HEF Z40 iR
90 RII FEH&E R EH KR 1
92 Xy EH XKE TEF 50 2R
93 i #WF T EEF KR 1R
94 K FEZ €8 KF FE 20,
770 FTUTMEY BARYY-A SEERE W15 4348 #¥EH :  CSRPJ
[ 1 &FE]
1 3 4 6 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
52 CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP B4 B ¥IE
1 0 34 —
5 CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP 44 1 CALL
8 CS.PCSRP CSRP .... C... .... C..P..R. .SR. CSR. CSRP 24 26 -—
9 CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CS.P C..P ...P 38 11 CALL
11 CSRP C... CSRP CSRP .... CSRP CSR. .... ..R. JSR. 23 21 —
13 CS.P CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP GSRP CS.P CSRP CSRP C..P 40 6 CALL
15 .SRP CSRP ..RP CSRP . SRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP 40 6 CALL
18 ..R. .... CSRP CSRP C.RP CSRP C.RP CSRP C..P CS.. C... 28 21 CALL
1 9 CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP .... CSRP CSRP C..P CSRP 38 11 CALL
22 ... CSRPC... C... CSSPCSRP CSR. .... .... .... CSRP 20 28 -—
2 3 CSRP .SRP CS.. .SRP CSRP .SRP .S.P CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP 37 13 CALL
25 CR ..R .... .... SR .... SRPCSRP CSRP .... .SR. 18 31 ~—
2 6 CSRP CSRP CS.P CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP 43 3 CALL
29 ..R C... CSRP CSRP .SRP ..R. CSRP C.RP C.RP CSRP C.RP 31 20 CALL
30 CSRP .SRP .SRP CSR. C... CSRP .SRP ..R. C.R. ..R. .SRP 28 21 CALL
36 .S.. C..P.... .... . ... cC...C..C.......... R 7 33 —

oo
coococo
oo
cocoococo

2 fi

5 i

31

14z
6 iz

4

3/18 R—T

40505
3.03.0 3
1.0 1.0 1
6.06.0 6
5.040 4
2010/11/15



38 .... .3R
4 0 CSRP CSR
4 3 CSRP CSR
4 4 CSRP C..
48 C..P.S
4 9 CSRP CSR
CSRP CSR
CS.P GSR
CSRP CSR
CSR. GSR
CSR
... .9R
..R. CSR
CSRP CSR
CSRP . SR

© OO0 NdO OO O o
OWOOP 20000 WPW
D
[92]
=
0

C..
CSRP C.

OW-0O0PWX_2POOVAPLPONOPWOLOOOOPWONOOO OIWOO NJO

O©COOWWWWOUONOOOOODUIONOUIAPRLPEA,PELPERWONDNNNSDA LA

[ 3RFE]

1 3
H#&S CSRP CSR
2 CSRP GSR

. GSR.
P GSRP
P C.RP
. GSRP
P....
P GSRP
P CSRP

P GSRP .

P GSRP

P .SRP .

P CSR.
P CSRP
. ...P
. ..RP
P CSRP
LS

P
PC.P

4
P CSRP
P CSRP

6

CSRP
CSRP
. SRP

........ GSRP CSRP ...P C..

CS. P CSRP GSRP
........ CSRP
CSRP CSRP . SRP
CSRP CSRP C..P
CSRP GSRP CS.

. GSRP CSRP CSRP

CSRP CSRP .S.P
CSRP CSR. GSRP
.... GRP ....

CSR. CSRP . SRP

... P GSRP CSRP
C... .S.P.S.

.SRP .... CSRP
CSRP CSRP GSRP

. GSRP .... CSRP
CSRP CSRP CSR. .

CSRP CSRP C.RP

19 20 21
CSRP CSRP GSRP
CSRP C..P CSRP

CSRP CSRP GSRP ..

. GSR. . SR.

R
CSRP CSRP CSRP
CSRP CSRP CSRP

CSRP
CSRP
S
. SRP
CS.P
CSRP
CSRP
CSRP

CSRP
CSRP
CSRP
CSRP
C...
CSRP
CSRP
. SRP
CSRP
CSRP
CSRP
CSRP

. GSRP

CSRP
. SR.

. . SRP
. CSRP

CSRP
CSRP
CSRP
S
CS.P
CSRP
CSRP
C.R.
...P
CS.P
CSRP
. SRP
GSR.
CSRP
S
C.RP
CSRP

CSRP CS. P CSRP

..P GSRP C..P
. G..P

. CSRP R

C...CRP ... ... ... ..R

CSRP CSRP GSRP

. CSR. GSRP CSR.

18

CSRP
CSRP
CSRP

. .... GSRP ....

CSRP .... CSRP
CSRP C... C.RP
. SRP . SRP

C..P ... CSRP (

CSRP CSRP GSRP
S

CS.. ... .SRP (

CSRP CSRP CSRP

R. .... GSRP .

CSRP CSRP CSRP

19 20 21

CSRP CSRP GSRP
GSRP CSRP GSRP
CSRP CSRP C..P

file://D:\JDC-HP\2010\20101114\Record _Jdc.html

24
CSRP
CSRP

#/R

20

g sz
1
13

CALL
CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

5
CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

$E
CALL

4/18 R—Y

2010/11/15



file://D:\JDC-HP\2010\20101114\Record _Jdc.html

24

CALL
C;LL
C;LL
C;LL

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

5/18 R—T

CSRPJ f§m IELL #I%E

GSRPJ
GSRPJ

. CSRPJ

24

CSRPJ
11111
34443
66666
53534
45355
22222

1 6 GSRP CSRP GSRP GSRP CSRP GSRP .... GSRP CSRP CSRP GCSRP 40
19 .. ..R.C... . ... .SRP .S.P .... GSRP 11
2 4 GSRP CS.. CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP .SRP CSRP CSRP CSRP C..P 39
26 C... ... PC... .... .... C..P G.RP GSRP CSR. .... 15
31 CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSR. CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP 43
40 CSRP .SRP ... ... ... .. .. CSRP ... ... ... JSR. 13
5 2 CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP .S.. CSRP CSRP CSRP 41
53 .... CS.P.... ... ... .. .. CS.P . ... .S CSRP 11
55 GSRP CSRP CSRP GSRP GSRP GSRP . ... CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP 40
63 CSRP C.R. C.R. CSRP .... CSRP .SR. CSRP CSRP .SRP .... 29
69 CSRP .... CSRP CSRP .... .S.. C.R. CSRP CSRP C..P C..P 27
7 4 GSRP CSRP .SRP .... CSRP GSRP CSRP GSRP .... GSRP GCSRP 35
8 3 CSRP CSRP CSRP C.RP CSRP ..RP ...P C... CSRP CSRP CSR. 34
84 .R. .S.. CS.P CSRP CSRP CSRP .SR. C.R. C... .SRP 25
91 CSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP GSRP CSRP GSRP CSRP CSRP CSRP GSRP 44
93 . .S.P GSRP .SR. GSRP C... GSRP . ... .... .... .... 17
(ERE)
1 3 4 6 18 19 20 21 22 23
&% 2 CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ
2 GSRPJ GSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ GSRPJ CSRPJ C.R.J GSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ
16 .SRPJ CSRPJ C..PJ CSRP. CS... ..... ..... ..... .SR.. C.R.J
24 CRPJ ..... C.R.. ....J ..R.. C..P. CS... CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ
3 1 GS.P. CSRPJ CSRPJ GSRPJ CS.PJ CSRPJ CS.PJ .SRPJ . SR.. CSRPJ
52 ... ..... CS... CSRPJ C...J CS..J .SRPJ . .... ..... .. ...
5 5 GSRPJ CSRPJ . SRPJ CGSRPJ .SRPJ CSRPJ . .. .. GSRPJ C..P. ..RP
63 ..., ... J oo SR.J ... . C...d.S..J
69 CSRPJ CSRPJ .. ...
7 4 GSR.J GSRPJ . .R.. ..... CSRPJ . .RP. GSRPJ C.... ..... ... P. .....
83 ... .S.P. ...P. RP. . PJ CS..J
84 ... R.. ..... GSRPJ . .... ... .
9 1 CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRP
R B)
1 3 4 6 18 19 20 21 22 23
&% 2 CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ CSRPJ
2 121110 1111 1111 1111 11011 11211 111110 11111 11111 1111
1 6 54552 65545 45544 55656 65565 55544 56666 66665 55435 55464
2 4 66646 56666 66465 66565 56656 66666 65555 55556 44554 33523
3 1 45465 44454 32333 44344 34444 44455 33233 42434 33343 22332
55 33334 33333 54656 33433 43333 32132 44444 34343 66666 66646
9 1 21223 22222 23222 22222 22222 23323 22322 23222 22222 44255
[R#EHER]
EES )—4— IN— b F— i
1 i A UF MIF BERS
2 WK Jtth g FE B
5 #E B MRt =E=H# AR
8 ZEx & TH ¥ B
9 WAX Kith =B Amn AR
11 KK # ER ph 12
13 FH & ol B FE
15 TEH E— HE £ HR
16 AR ,a:t K 8 1=$ =)l
18 JIlgA = ¥T %X HERX
19 WA =i k% BE ﬁ%ﬂ
22 (BB K& F FH KR
23 BiF BER FH #F B
24 M KT ol EF B4
25 HRA &= | 50
26 ##HA ## Wik whHyY FH

53
28
2]
47
18
42

8
10
24
13

6
o4

N AW o o= o
OO OO OO

A&
1R
RS
3R
1R
2R
1R
2,
2,
RS
2R
3R
1R
2R
R
1R
3R

2 CALL
5 CALL
6 CALL
3 CALL
8
4 CALL
11
10
1
9
12
1 CALL

14

5 i

6 iz

2010/11/15



R
=Fis
HiITEH
"iE
ZH
L
NP
WA
N
N
LR
INS
dm
feH
INEp
#i8
#H
e
7tH
T #3
HAfE]

©COOOWOWOWONNOOCOOOCOODOOO AP, OWWWN
OW—-LO0OPWLOPOVOTWAPRPWNOWOPWOWOOO—2L0OO

FFEAER
s
eyl
4L
s
l?
IEIL.\
/ﬁ /f
HE
B—
#
A&
%
pe )7
R
fell
BE
_lfI:l:
B —ER
T
%8
E=
R
v
Bt
z|z
ek

=H
Kig
FA
AH
H
R

B5E
mH
2%
ZH
T
/—IET
VN
AN
N
M
i
FaI &R
T
INEF
1 H
RO
[1Tp:N
JtH
T

ek

HP H
EHH
FREH
IS
1:!:/_'6'.
[&F
CES
i
Py
WInE
=BY
WA
55
HEF
¥
BE
IE IS
ZE
BEF
b
BER
H5F
=< b
HR
BHE

e

(6%

12
RER
31
12
240
B
FIE
126
KR
126
FEINN
B
HR
RER
240
126
AR
50
31
B
FE=INN
B
KR
50
12
K
FE=INN

770 AMuE -8 YU Ad- W T HiE 314 BB WT

[ 1 &FE]

de
=]

B

(XJ\ll\)m\lO'I(ON—l-b(O(XJ\IO)O)GII\)GI-POO\IN—lGONOO—*Jll]
. = = -
= =

=W

o=

== 00

—

—

T W WT
WT WT WT

==

WT WT WT
WT WT WT
W WT WT
WT WT WT
WT WT . T
WT WT WT
WT WT
WT W WT
WT WT WT
WT WT WT
T WTWT
W WT WT
T W
WT WT WT
WT Wt ..
T WTWT
WT W WT
WT WT WT

WOOOONNNNNNOOOO PR PP OWONNDNN=S =22

CWT L

9 19
WT WT

W
. WTWT

WT WT
WT WT

WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT . T
WT WT
WT W.
oo T
W Wt
WT WT
WT WT
TW

22 24
WT WT
WT W.
WT WT
WT . T
WT WT

T T
WT W WT .

WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
T WT
W. WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
W ..
WT WT
W ..
WT WT
TWT
WT WT
T WT

WT WT .. ..

WT WT
TW
WT WT
WT W.
WT WT
T

WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
T

TR IRA HE

5
10
13
14

3
11
14
14
12
13

4

21 —
22 CALL
6 CALL
1 CALL
29 —
21 CALL
1 CALL
1 CALL
17 CALL
6 CALL
31 =
6 CALL
1 CALL
6 CALL
22 CALL
6 CALL
29 —
6 CALL
17 CALL
6 CALL
26 —
22 CALL
17 CALL
25 —
6 CALL
17 CALL
1 CALL
28 —

file://D:\JDC-HP\2010\20101114\Record _Jdc.html

6/18 R—<

2010/11/15



90 W
92 W
94 W

WT WT WT WT W. WT
WT WT WT .T WT WT

WT WT

[2RFiE]

T
BA
= —
=

ANONNOUW_DNONOOUINDONN=NOOJ
==
==

WT
WT
WT
WT

WT

WT

OCQOOOWONNNNOOOUOOAOPRrPRPPWONNNN-A =

(3R]

Tg

©COONNNOODMDMNOND B

ANNOO 2 DONNNDNJ
: ©o = =-
; =

T

==
53

=
5.

WT

=
=

G )|

1

WT
66
45
12
54
33
21

e
=]

©0o~NDDNBY
NN O N D

L=
— =

=w
_'
= oo
|

WT WT

W

WT WT

. TWT .

W
WT . T
.
WT WT

W

W

W

Wt
W
W

CWT T

o WT
WT W.
T
-
WT WT

3 8
WT WT

. WTWT

WT W
W T
WT W

T
W

3 8
WT WT
44 22
21 33
33 11
66 44
12 56
55 65

[&#&#ER]

file://D:\JDC-HP\2010\20101114\Record _Jdc.html

WT WT

9 19
WT WT
WT W,
WWT
WT WT
T
WT WT
TW
WT WT

Wr . T ..

WT WT

22 24

WT WT 15>

WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
WT WT
W T
WT WT

W .. .. ..

WT W, W,
W

T
WT WT
T
WT WT
WT WT
W Wt

9 19
WT WT

Wr .. .. ..

WT WT
WT WT
WT WT

TWT

W. WrT
Wr ..

CWTWT

9 19
WT WT
44 55
25 21
1112
33 43
66 36
52 64

13
13
13

—_ —_ S
E

—_

—_
CIT—= <IN JOWWO PO WRARWPAR,OOWNO

—_

—_
—_ W

11
12

oo

g 5z

23
20
3
23
9
1
17
16
3
13
1
13
17
17
9
11
20
11
1
15
3
22
1
6

g iz

L=
OO OO OO
A= N o>§

8
9
3
1
1

10
12
11
5
3
6
1

CALL
CALL
CALL

5%

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL

5%

CALL
CALL
CALL

CALL
CALL
CALL

l;

7118 R—2

2010/11/15



8/18 R—T

BEEES )—4— IN—kF— g g
1 FIE O gF MIF ERE 1R
6 /INEK B TE HE & 2R
10 BEE 18 B+ BF = 2R
12 Xl f#z FER EF BERS iR
13 F@A ol B FE 1
21 XEF ES £EB BF 12 2&
22 (R K@ # FH KR iR
27 ®E #— INE T EH & R 61fu
28 WwHF —H BHE =M 126 2,
34 A HE BE BF 12 2R
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59 WTF xE Rl EF h 2&
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5 332341 11342221 1.01.0 1
15 11 11 34 67 42 7356 3.02.0 3
23 2276658677 4543 6.04.0 5
26 44 32 56 3356 11 12 2.03.0 2
40 765577 78115665 7.07.0 7
53 58 67 12 44 65 67 34 4.05.0 4
54 6588 23 55238 77 506.0 6
86 87 44 83 2283348 8.080 8
[R#E4ER]
EES )—4— IN— khF— iE g
1 i A UF MIF BERE 1R
4 EEE B— HE BUVA 12 1
5 #E B MRt =E=H# AR &% 141
8 i?hi §$ :FE JF/ iff\ fk
9 IUAR KXih F=H Amn AR iR
11 KK f## EH h 12 2R
13 F@H 5 ol B FE 2,
15 TH E— HE =2 B R 3
17 RIE HH =18 EM & 1R
18 JIFE = T 3k RER 2,
23 =i BEwR FH #F HR R 51
25 HA &= | Z4N 2,
26 HEH #th Wik why 24 R 24
29 BRI FEKER =H bhH h 2,
30 H0O KiE L1 H HER 2K
36 @LU AL AH O HE h 1R
37 HE AiE KFE HPE BERS 1)
38 #LE fH FE EE 240 1R
40 REAR EF— s BF B &% 7 iz
43 @BER IEFE BER OBE FE 4
44 AH FE BE mnE 12 2R
48 ®HIA ]/E wWH #HREB KR iR
49 HAEB E— 28 WmEF 126 2]
53 #& MHa W ORE 31 R 44
54 INEF R A AE HiR R 6
66 f#HK MMl #/BRK HmE & 2
68 HAK EE NI IERF AR iR
76 f@HA EF WT 31 2,
77 Bl G & g =T= 12 1R
81 /I =85 INEF EEER rEEIN| 4
86 A& N AR $Hx Z40 BB 8fu
93 it ¥ T EEF KR iR
96 M G BEE Uund rE=I 2,

7°0 AU -F Bk W-F Hig: 2548 FEB : WF

[ 1 XFE]
4 6 10 11 20 21 23
EHES WF WF WF WF WF WF WF B & B $IE
1 . N 1 25 —
6 FWF .. WFWFWFWF 11 13 CALL
8 WF .. WF WF WF WFWF 12 7 CALL
10 .. W WF .. .F..W 5 23 —
13 W .FWF .F.F.. W 9 17 CALL
14 W WFWF .. WWWFW 10 16 CALL
21 .. .. W F.. .. W 4 24 —
28 WFWF .. WF W W . 9 17 CALL
34 . WEWFW W WF.F 9 17 CALL
39 WF WF WF WF WF WF WF 14 1 CALL
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45 WF WF WFWFWFWFWF 14 1 CALL
56 WFWFWFW WF.F.F 12 7 CALL
57 WFWF.F .FW WFWF 12 7 CALL
59 WFWFWFWF.. WFWF 12 7 CALL
64 WF WF WFWFWFWFWF 14 1 CALL
70 WFWFWFWFWFW W 12 7 CALL
71 WFWFWFWFW WFWF 13 5 CALL
72 WF .. WFWFWFWF.F 11 13 CALL
73 FWFW .. W .. W 6 20 —
75 W .FWF W WFWFWF 12 7 CALL
77 ..W ..W FWF.F 6 20 —
78 WFWFWFW WF.FWF 13 5CALL
82 WF WF WF WF WF WF WF 14 1 CALL
88 WFW .. W .F.. .. 6 20 —
90 WF .. .FWF WF WFWF 11 13 CALL
[2RFiE]
4 6 10 11 20 21 23

EES W WF WF WF WF WF WF 84 JER %I

6 .F.. .. WW .. .. 5 15 —

8 .. WFWF WF WF .FWF 11 6 CALL
13 W .FWF .. FW W 8 12 CALL
14 . WF .. .. WFW .. 5 15 —
28 WF .. .. W W WF .. 7 14 —
34 F.. .. .. .. ... 1 19 —
39 WFWFWFW .FW WF 13 1 CALL
45 W WFWFWFWFWFWF 13 1 CALL
56 WFW WFW W .FWF 10 9 CALL
57 WFWFWFWF .. WFW 11 6 CALL
59 W WWWFW .. WWWF 10 9 CALL
64 WFWFWFWF W WFWF 13 1CALL
70 .. .. .. .. W .. W 4 17 -—
71 FWFWFWFW .. WF 11 6 CALL
72 WFW WF .FW .F .. 9 11 CALL
75 WFWFWF .F . FWWF 12 5 CALL
78 WF .FWFWF WFWFWF 13 1 CALL
82 WFWF .. WF..W .F 8 12CALL
90 . . WF WF .. 4 17 —
EF 3

4 6 10 11 20 21 23

EEE W WF WF WF WF WF WF 85 IER $I%E

8 F LWL 3 12 —
13 .. ..WW .. .W 5 8 —
39 W WWWF .FW W WF 10 2 CALL
45 .. WF .. WF WF WF .. 8 4 CALL
56 WF .. .. .. W .F.. 4 10 —
57 FWF .. .. .. W .. 4 10 —
59 .. .. W .F.. WWWF 7 5CALL
64 W .. .. F... .W 5 8 —
71 .. WFW W WF .. .. 6 71 —
72 W .. .. W 2 13 —
75 F.. WWFW .FWF 10 2 CALL
78 WFWFWFW FWFWF 13 1 CALL
82 WFWF .. W .F.F.. 7 5 CALL
GR B

4 6 1011 20 21 23
EES WFWF WF WF WF WF W W F #&
39 44111266 13 1133 1.03.0 2
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28 HHFE —H EH =M 12 2
34 A HE BE BF 12 2
39 FHk EH R EH 31 R
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56 k4L &HX RE HH 12 #5
57 A Ei BH 12 R
59 WTF xE Rl EF 12 R
64 [EA FME HE B¥F 12 HER
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72 181 BHER BE =EF fam iR
73 EF F#H EF RBEEF EHE 1R
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14 WITWTWTWTWT .. WT 12 2 CALL
23 WT .. WT WT WT .. W. 9 4 CALL
30 TWTw 4 10 —
35 T .. R
47 T 1T 11 =
50 WIWT WT WT WT WT W, 13 1 CALL
54 T.T.. . T..WI.T 6 7 -
57 W W .TW WIWTWT 10 3 CALL
60 .. W .. .. . WTWT 5 9 —
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